LILIUM SERIES LED CONVEYOR LIGHT
Power Consumption(±5%) 70W
INVENTRONICS
AC100-277V
Emergency
function
Photocell control
Electrical Information

FME Lighting | 877-234-8FME Lighting | 877-234-84460 | 60 | info@fmelighting.cominfo@fmelighting.com
SpSpSpecifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Ordering Guide
LIL  =  Conveyor
LED Light
MODEL OPTIONSVOLTAGE CCT DISTRIBUTIONWATTAGE
7 70W LV 100-277V 4K 4000K
5K 5000K
T1 Type I
T4 Type IV
D 1-10V Dimming
EM Emergency
PC Photocell
Mounting Options
Pole mounting
70W with photocell
70W
Accessories
NEMA socket*
3pin/ 5pin /7pin are optional.
Shorting cap*Photocell control
ON-OFF automatically
according to day light.
*Order separately. Consult Factory
347x342x128mm 347x342x198mm
6.02±0.3kg 6.20±0.3kg 6.41±0.3kg
455×415×240mm
7.40±0.3kg 7.58±0.3kg 7.79±0.3kg
Pole Mounting (φ32mm/34mm/40mm/44mm)
Aluminum Alloy
Tempered Glass and Polycarbonate Optical Lens
Powder Coating
Black
1.21ft²
IK08
IP66
Product Dimension
Luminaire Net Weight
Export Carton Size
Gross Weight
Mounting Option
Material
Finish
Fixture Color
EPA
IK Rating
IP Rating
Dimensions and Mounting
FME Lighting | 877-234-8FME Lighting | 877-234-84460 | 60 | info@fmelighting.cominfo@fmelighting.com
SpSpSpecifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
LILIUM SERIES LED CONVEYOR LIGHT
CON-PC